
Surface Weather Map and Station Weather at 7:00 A.M. E.S.T.
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 500−Millibar Height Contours at 7:00 A.M. E.S.T.

513

519525

525 531

531

537

543

549
555

561

567

573

579

585HIGH

LOW

LOW

LOW
 TUE, NOV 04, 2014

24−hour Precipitation Areas and Amounts Ending 7:00 A.M. E.S.T.
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Highest and Lowest Temperature
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